il PALMA Khaki-Black

PARKAS AND BOMBERS JACKETS

_ Multi-pocket waterproof parka including an anti-waves phone pocket. Padded
Body protection lining for extra warmth

Specific benefits

{71 Comfort
-Windproof for protection against the cold
~ Performance

- Waterproof clothes stay dry even in heavy rain
- Zip covered by a flap to ensure waterproofness

(2) Sustainability

- Oxford fabric for better abrasion resistance
- Covered zip to prevent scratching
- 100% recycled wadding for a more environmentally-friendly product

Certifications and norms

Technologies and labels
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Recycled polyester

Applications

« Agriculture

« Fishing

« Events & Scenic

 Public Services

« Water and Waste Treatment

« Transportation
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il PALMA Khaki-Black

PARKAS AND BOMBERS JACKETS

. Multi-pocket waterproof parka including an anti-waves phone pocket. Padded
Body protection lining for extra warmth

Standards - Details Technical details

A

DELTAPLUS

Type of Clothing
Gender

Size range
Seams

Support material details

Lining material
Lining material
Filling weight
Hood type
Collar style
Fastening
Adjustable Cuffs

Number of exterior pockets

(Only)
Outer Pockets

Number of inside pockets (Only)

Interior Pockets

Access to marking by inside zip

Marking type
Waterproof zipper
Neck lining

Neck

eopog sofel

Waterproof Parka
Unisex

S - 3XL
Waterproof

Canvas Oxford 100% Recycled
polyester TPU membrane 2 rolled
layers

Taffeta 100% polyester

100% recycled polyester fibre filling
120 g/m’

Removable by zip hood

Low blas collar

Zipper and Flap Closure

By paw and velcro wrist

6

2 Zipper Pockets, 2 Flap Pockets, 2
Pockets with Flap Gusset

2

1 Zippered Pocket, 1 Phone Pocket
yes

Screen printing, Transfer printing
yes

Polar

Upper neck polar lining
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JVA

Protective clothing

PALMA

PARKAS AND BOMBERS JACKETS

Multi-pocket waterproof parka including an anti-waves phone pocket. Padded
lining for extra warmth

Logistics information

Reference

PALMAGRPT

PALMAGRTM

PALMAGRGT

PALMAGRXG

PALMAGRXX

PALMAGR3X

PALMABMPT

PALMABMTM

PALMABMGT

PALMABMXG

PALMABMXX

PALMABM3X

@ Multiple sales

Colour

Dark grey - Black
Dark grey - Black
Dark grey - Black
Dark grey - Black
Dark grey - Black
Dark grey - Black
Navy blue-Black
Navy blue-Black
Navy blue-Black
Navy blue-Black
Navy blue-Black

Navy blue-Black

Size

XL

XXL

3XL

XL

XXL

3XL

A Minimum sales

] Box Width
[T Box Depth
[ [J Box Height

7 N

DELTAPLUS

Designation

PALMA

PALMA

PALMA

PALMA

PALMA

PALMA

PALMA

PALMA

PALMA

PALMA

PALMA

PALMA

EAN13

3295249300593

3295249300678

3295249300685

3295249300692

3295249300708

3295249300715

3295249300579

3295249300609

3295249300616

3295249300623

3295249300630

3295249300647

Box code @ A | Weight ﬁﬁ@

13295249300590

13295249300675

13295249300682

13295249300699

13295249300705

13295249300712

13295249300576

13295249300606

13295249300613

13295249300620

13295249300637

13295249300644

etsod sofely

12.0kg
13.0 kg
13.0 kg
13.0kg
13.0 kg
13.0 kg
13.0kg
13.0 kg
13.0 kg
13.0kg
13.0 kg

13.0 kg

40.0
cm

40.0
cm

40.0
am

40.0
cm

40.0
cm

40.0
am

40.0
cm

40.0
cm

40.0
am

40.0
cm

40.0
cm

40.0
am

65.0 35.0
cm  cm
65.0 35.0
cm  cm
65.0 35.0
cm  cm
65.0 35.0
cm  cm
65.0 35.0
cm  cm
65.0 35.0
cm  cm
65.0 35.0
cm  cm
65.0 35.0
cm  cm
65.0 35.0
cm  cm
65.0 35.0
cm  cm
65.0 35.0
cm  cm
65.0 35.0
cm  cm
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